2008
2009
2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Stacie Lesher
Thomas Gilmer
Stephanie Lesher
Zack Puster
Larissa Bradford
Jacob Hatfield
Alexandria Lesak
Kristin Monahan
Nate Mountain
Brett Boardwine
Emily Kocis

Alex Landgraf
Joey McCormack
Haley Schneider
Alexa Brewster
Taylor Chercourt
Austin Clay Jr
Megan Densmore
Nicolas Grimm
Allison Kocis
Kaitlyn Nuber
Ashley Scopilliti
Austin Szemacs
Dylan Bertka
Allison Benci
Ricky Delambo
Matthew Krispinsky
Nate Puster
Hannah Schuller
Alexis DeToro
Lauren Gates
Grace Rohaley
Ty Butler

Alec Bindus
Kaitlyn Curran
Mitchell DeLambo
Bradley DeLambo

$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$450.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00

Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager

Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager

Les Arnold in honor of the Rockets that went into KSU in May 1970 with the Ohio National Guard

Les Arnold in honor of our classmates that went into the military regardless of branch

Les Arnold to honor the Rockets who joined the Marines who fought in the unpopular war in Viet Nam
Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager

Les Arnold in honor of the Rockets that went into KSU in May 1970 with the Ohio National Guard

Les Arnold in honor of our classmates that went into the military regardless of branch
Les Arnold to honor the Rockets who joined the Marines who fought in the unpopular war in Viet Nam

In honor of Bob Flynn

Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton

Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton

Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton

Barbaba (Blake) Albaneze in honor of the Blake Family
Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack



2018

2019

2020

2021

Kayla Flick

Emily Nuber

Nicole Tacsar

Will Butler

Maddie Hall
Miranda Mordue
Benjamin Shaffer
Christopher Anderson
Navkiran Kaur Chima
Julia Grimm
Corey Hautmann
Dylan Morris
Michael J. Paden
Sam Miller

Alexis Howard
Logan Campbell
Jack Bindus

Sarah Ekron
Kaylee Klein
Natalie Rose
Cameron Kamlowsky
Andrew Sway
Erika Richards
Vivian Hall
Meghan Paden
Morgan Sowell
Sophia Rogowski
Beau Hunter
Ethan Schuster
Julia Laudato
Allison P. Laudato

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Todd & Judy Puster in honor of Lowell Myers
Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack

Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack

Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton

Les Arnold (Class of '64) Clem Yaskowitz Scholarship

Les Arnold (Class of '64) Norm "PoP" Mager Memorial Scholarship
Les Arnold (Class of '64) Jean Ritchie Memorial Scholarship

Ed Szumski (Class of '68) Michael P. Mack Memorial Scholarship
Michel Heroux (Class of '66) Gene Newton Memorial Scholarship
Alumni Association Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

Cecil & Elsa Nelson Memorial Scholarship

Chris & Jean Crock Memorial Scholarship

Michel Heroux (Class of '66) & Mel Heritage (65) Gene Newton Memorial Scholarship
Ed Szumski (Class of '68) Michael P. Mack Memorial Scholarship
Sam Belden Memorial Scholarship (Anonymous)

Mary Parr Memorial Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

Alumni Association Scholarship

$24,200.00 Total money awarded since 2008
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