2008	Stacie Lesher	\$250.00	
2009	Thomas Gilmer	\$250.00	
2010	Stephanie Lesher	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager
	Zack Puster	\$250.00	
2011	Larissa Bradford	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager
	Jacob Hatfield	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of the Rockets that went into KSU in May 1970 with the Ohio National Guard
	Alexandria Lesak	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of our classmates that went into the military regardless of branch
	Kristin Monahan	\$500.00	Les Arnold to honor the Rockets who joined the Marines who fought in the unpopular war in Viet Nam
	Nate Mountain	\$250.00	
2012	Brett Boardwine	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of Pop Mager
	Emily Kocis	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of the Rockets that went into KSU in May 1970 with the Ohio National Guard
	Alex Landgraf	\$500.00	Les Arnold in honor of our classmates that went into the military regardless of branch
	Joey McCormack	\$500.00	Les Arnold to honor the Rockets who joined the Marines who fought in the unpopular war in Viet Nam
	Haley Schneider	\$250.00	
2013	Alexa Brewster	\$250.00	
	Taylor Chercourt	\$250.00	
	Austin Clay Jr	\$450.00	In honor of Bob Flynn
	Megan Densmore	\$250.00	
2014	Nicolas Grimm	\$250.00	
	Allison Kocis	\$250.00	
	Kaitlyn Nuber	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
	Ashley Scopilliti	\$250.00	
	Austin Szemacs	\$250.00	
2015	Dylan Bertka	\$250.00	
	Allison Benci	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
	Ricky Delambo	\$250.00	
	Matthew Krispinsky	\$250.00	
	Nate Puster	\$250.00	
2016	Hannah Schuller	\$250.00	
	Alexis DeToro	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
	Lauren Gates	\$250.00	
	Grace Rohaley	\$250.00	
	Ty Butler	\$250.00	
2017	Alec Bindus	\$250.00	Barbaba (Blake) Albaneze in honor of the Blake Family
	Kaitlyn Curran	\$500.00	Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack
	Mitchell DeLambo	\$250.00	
	Bradley DeLambo	\$250.00	

	Kayla Flick	\$250.00	
	Emily Nuber	\$250.00	Todd & Judy Puster in honor of Lowell Myers
	Nicole Tacsar	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
2018	Will Butler	\$500.00	Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack
	Maddie Hall	\$250.00	
	Miranda Mordue	\$250.00	
	Benjamin Shaffer	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
2019	Christopher Anderson	\$500.00	Ed Szumski in honor of Michael P Mack
	Navkiran Kaur Chima	\$250.00	
	Julia Grimm	\$250.00	
	Corey Hautmann	\$250.00	Michel Heroux in honor of Gene Newton
	Dylan Morris	\$250.00	
	Michael J. Paden	\$250.00	
2020	Sam Miller	\$1,000.00	Les Arnold (Class of '64) Clem Yaskowitz Scholarship
	Alexis Howard	\$500.00	Les Arnold (Class of '64) Norm "PoP" Mager Memorial Scholarship
	Logan Campbell	\$500.00	Les Arnold (Class of '64) Jean Ritchie Memorial Scholarship
	Jack Bindus	\$500.00	Ed Szumski (Class of '68) Michael P. Mack Memorial Scholarship
	Sarah Ekron	\$250.00	Michel Heroux (Class of '66) Gene Newton Memorial Scholarship
	Kaylee Klein	\$250.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
	Natalie Rose	\$250.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
	Cameron Kamlowsky	\$250.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
	Andrew Sway	\$250.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
2021	Erika Richards	\$500.00	Cecil & Elsa Nelson Memorial Scholarship
	Vivian Hall	\$750.00	Chris & Jean Crock Memorial Scholarship
	Meghan Paden	\$500.00	Michel Heroux (Class of '66) & Mel Heritage (65) Gene Newton Memorial Scholarship
	Morgan Sowell	\$500.00	Ed Szumski (Class of '68) Michael P. Mack Memorial Scholarship
	Sophia Rogowski	\$500.00	Sam Belden Memorial Scholarship (Anonymous)
	Beau Hunter	\$500.00	Mary Parr Memorial Scholarship
	Ethan Schuster	\$500.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
	Julia Laudato	\$500.00	Alumni Association Scholarship
	Allison P. Laudato	\$500.00	Alumni Association Scholarship

\$24,200.00 Total money awarded since 2008